
Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points IA Points

Jon Schmitz 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced 1 161.2 1 X 5X 100 5

Jake Rodland 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced 1 156.2 2 X 5X 75 3

Troy Nolan 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced 1 155.4 3 X 5X 60 1

Dominic Balassi 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced 2 159.6 1 X 5X 100 5

Team Low Down 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced 2 156.3 3 X 5X 60 1

Travis Taylor 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced 2 158.4 2 X 5X 75 3

Jacob Boxx 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced 3 166.8 1 X 5X 100 5

Lenny Yacavona 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced 3 164.2 2 X 5X 75 3

Laremy Seelow 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced 3 161.6 3 X 5X 60 1

Shannon Huckaby 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced 3 159.3 4 X 5X 50

James Arnold 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced 3 154.7 5 X 5X 50

Kadin Bieberich 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced 3 125.3 6 X 5X 50

Steve Oakley 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced 3 121.0 7 X 5X 50

Cameron Housley 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced 3 91.6 8 X 5X 50

John Highland 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced No Wall 166.5 1 X 5X 100 5

Matt Kirk 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced No Wall 158.1 2 X 5X 75 3

Sean Hockley 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced No Wall 155.4 1 X 5X 100 5

James Mahaney 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced No Wall 154.6 3 X 5X 60 1

Dale Brown 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced No Wall 94.5 4 X 5X 50

Jason Miller 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced Trunk 159.3 1 X 5X 100 5

Marshall Barnes 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced Trunk 155.8 2 X 5X 75 3

Alex Brown 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced Trunk 153.1 3 X 5X 60 1

Lydia Miller 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Advanced Trunk 144.2 4 X 5X 50

William Hicks 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic 1 152.0 1 X 5X 100 5

Nate Skow 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic 1 151.5 2 X 5X 75 3

Bryan Griffith 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic 1 140.6 3 X 5X 60 1

Tim Stallings 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic 1 113.9 4 X 5X 50

Team Shedluv 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic 2 153.4 1 X 5X 100 5

Doug Roberts 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic 2 152.9 2 X 5X 75 3

Daniel Baker 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic 2 150.5 3 X 5X 60 1

Sy Johnson 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic 2 150.2 4 X 5X 50

Richard Hathcoat 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic 2 150.1 5 X 5X 50

Ray Smolder 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic 2 126.8 6 X 5X 50



Michael Ullrich 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic 3 161.0 1 X 5X 100 5

Matt Kirk 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic 3 153.5 2 X 5X 75 3

Tim Schaffer 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic 4 160.1 1 X 5X 100 5

Clint Buttrum 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic 4 157.4 2 X 5X 75 3

Dave Marks Jr 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic 4 154.0 2 X 5X 75 3

David Lopez 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic Trunk 158.2 2 X 5X 75 3

Terry Schaffer 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic Trunk 158.2 1 X 5X 100 5

AJ Lynch 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic Trunk 153.4 3 X 5X 60 1

Don Strauser 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic Trunk 151.6 4 X 5X 50

Alex Brown 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic Trunk 151.3 5 X 5X 50

Jamie Todd 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Basic Trunk 143.9 6 X 5X 50

Nick Burks 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 1 152.5 1 X 5X 100 5

Marshall Barnes 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 1 151.5 3 X 5X 60 1

Phillip Moore 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 1 151.5 2 X 5X 75 3

AJ Lynch 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 1 150.5 4 X 5X 50

Don Strauser 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 1 149.3 5 X 5X 50

Tony Bardella 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 2 156.4 1 X 5X 100 5

Cody Standridge 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 2 151.4 2 X 5X 75 3

Dave Marks Jr 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 2 150.0 2 X 5X 75 3

Doug Roberts 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 2 148.6 3 X 5X 60 1

Team Shedluv 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 2 128.9 4 X 5X 50

Dwayne Johnson 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 2 97.9 5 X 5X 50

Chris Boxx 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 3 159.7 1 X 5X 100 5

Travis Taylor 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 3 157.0 2 X 5X 75 3

Jake Kennon 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 3 154.9 3 X 5X 60 1

James Arnold 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 3 149.9 4 X 5X 50

Cameron Housley 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 3 92.8 5 X 5X 50

Dale Brown 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 3 91.7 6 X 5X 50

Sean Hockley 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 3 151.1 1 X 5X 100 5

Lenny Yacavona 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 4 161.5 1 X 5X 100 5

Jamie Biodrowski 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 4 158.7 3 X 5X 60 1

Laremy Seelow 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 4 155.2 4 X 5X 50

Kadin Bieberich 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 4 94.8 5 X 5X 50

Jacob Boxx 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Kaos 4 161.4 2 X 5X 75 3



Team Directronix Talivan 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Mayhem 176.1 1 X 5X 100 5

Team Directronix FAFO 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Mayhem 167.5 2 X 5X 75 3

Patrick Strasburg 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Mayhem 162.0 3 X 5X 60 1

Bryan Beasley 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Mayhem 158.5 4 X 5X 50

Maraleigh Davidson 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Open Kaos 119.0 3 X 5X 60 1

Maraleigh Davidson 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Open Tone 121.2 3 X 5X 60 1

Maraleigh Davidson 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Open Xtreme 105.8 1 X 5X 100 5

Marshall Barnes 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 1 140.2 2 X 5X 75 3

Nick Burks 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 1 140.2 1 X 5X 100 5

Don Strauser 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 1 139.3 3 X 5X 60 1

Phillip Moore 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 1 138.0 4 X 5X 50

AJ Lynch 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 1 132.2 5 X 5X 50

Tony Bardella 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 2 143.8 1 X 5X 100 5

Clint Buttrum 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 2 141.8 2 X 5X 75 3

Cody Standridge 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 2 140.9 3 X 5X 60 1

Roger Miller 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 2 138.5 4 X 5X 50

Doug Roberts 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 2 135.2 5 X 5X 50

Richard Hathcoat 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 2 131.5 6 X 5X 50

Team Shedluv 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 2 111.5 7 X 5X 50

Chris Boxx 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 3 144.2 1 X 5X 100 5

Troy Nolan 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 3 137.2 2 X 5X 75 3

Dale Brown 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 3 91.7 3 X 5X 60 1

Cameron Housley 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 3 91.4 4 X 5X 50

Laremy Seelow 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 4 145.9 1 X 5X 100 5

Lenny Yacavona 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 4 145.7 2 X 5X 75 3

Jamie Biodrowski 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 4 145.0 3 X 5X 60 1

Kadin Bieberich 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 4 144.5 4 X 5X 50

James Mahaney 10/28/2023 Finals Progressive MO Xtreme 4 139.8 5 X 5X 50


